
99 年 07 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/07/01 1,065,020 20,753,342 19.45 19.65 19.35 19.50 +0.05 384 

99/07/02 814,858 15,952,880 19.60 19.70 19.30 19.55 +0.05 396 

99/07/05 1,519,910 30,315,565 19.90 20.10 19.70 19.90 +0.35 579 

99/07/06 2,593,982 52,397,885 19.90 20.45 19.80 20.35 +0.45 940 

99/07/07 1,686,130 34,209,450 20.35 20.40 20.15 20.15 -0.20 696 

99/07/08 2,166,384 44,217,874 20.30 20.60 20.25 20.25 +0.10 765 

99/07/09 2,858,474 58,899,816 20.30 20.80 20.30 20.55 +0.30 1,110 

99/07/12 2,108,494 43,657,125 20.65 20.95 20.55 20.55 0.00 743 

99/07/13 1,357,244 27,769,014 20.60 20.75 20.25 20.35 -0.20 618 

99/07/14 1,312,909 26,967,598 20.70 20.70 20.45 20.45 +0.10 452 

99/07/15 3,780,936 79,185,612 20.50 21.30 20.50 21.00 +0.55 1,672 

99/07/16 8,285,152 181,655,344 21.30 22.20 21.30 22.05 +1.05 3,065 

99/07/19 3,210,949 69,731,255 22.00 22.00 21.60 21.60 -0.45 1,235 

99/07/20 2,345,568 50,404,152 21.80 21.80 21.35 21.40 -0.20 902 

99/07/21 5,305,999 115,714,976 21.60 22.10 21.40 21.95 +0.55 1,877 

99/07/22 9,162,408 203,971,592 22.20 22.65 21.95 22.35 +0.40 3,072 

99/07/23 7,925,409 172,098,608 21.80 21.90 21.40 21.40 X0.00 2,343 

99/07/26 9,443,620 209,233,958 21.80 22.80 21.70 22.30 +0.90 3,051 

99/07/27 13,811,311 317,641,017 22.80 23.45 22.50 22.85 +0.55 4,609 

99/07/28 5,575,436 126,800,764 22.85 23.20 22.50 22.50 -0.35 1,994 

99/07/29 6,141,191 139,741,914 22.70 22.95 22.50 22.50 0.00 1,907 

99/07/30 8,612,860 198,754,680 23.00 23.40 22.70 23.10 +0.60 2,576 

 


